
Swalcliffe Park Equestrian Calendar of Events 

 

Calendar of Events- 2019  

Sat 16th & Sun 17th March   British Eventing Horse Trials.  

Sunday 7th April   Warwickshire Hunt Pony Club Hunter Trials 

 Sunday 14th April    Festival of the Horse Area 5 Qualifier  

Sat 27th April & Sun 28th April  Horse-Events One Day Event  

Monday 6th May   BRC Horse Trials Area 18 Qualifier (TBC) 

Fri 2nd-Sun 4th Aug   BRC Nat Horse Trials Championships  

Sat 14th September & Sun 15th Sept Horse Events One Day Event (TBC) 

Sunday 27th October   CROWN Riding Club Hunter Trial (TBC) 


